BS6708 Type 7 Mining Cable - EPR, CP - 16mm to 150mm
Cleveland Cable Company can supply a range of mine and quarry cable. Type 7 mining cable is generally
used in deep mines where explosive gasses and dust can accumulate and on surface for supplying
excavating, crushing machines and equipment.
Key Features
Installation Guidelines
Should not be installed at temperatures
below 5°C or above 60°C

Cond Size
Stranding(mm)
No of Phase
Cores
Pilot Cond
Size
Max Overall
Dia
Minimum
Bending
Radius
Overall
Diameter(mm)
Weight(Kg/Km
)
TYPE73X150 150 3 70 740/0.50 3 95 78.4 627 78.4 11500
TYPE73X120 120 3 50 629/0.50 3 70 72.5 580 72.5 9650
TYPE73X95 95 3 50 475/0.50 3 50 66.1 529 66.1 7900
TYPE73X70 70 3 35 360/0.50 3 35 58.5 470 58.5 6200
TYPE73X50 50 3 25 396/0.40 3 25 51.8 414 51.8 4600
TYPE73X35 35 3 18 276/0.40 3 16 46.3 370 46.3 3520
TYPE73X25 25 3 16 196/0.40 3 16 42.9 343 42.9 2950
TYPE73X16 16 3 16 126/0.40 3 16 38.6 309 38.6 2400
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DATASHEET IS FOR GUIDANCE ONLY AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR
LIABILITY. WE BELIEVE THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION. PLEASE NOTE WHEN SELECTING CABLE
ACCESSORIES THAT ACTUAL CABLE DIMENSIONS MAY VARY DUE TO MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES.
For more information contact: 01642 241 133